
DONNE N°9, 22 JANVIER 2026

NS EO Contrat Par Ent. Rés. Score NS Score EO NS % EO %

13 9 4♠ X E ♦R +1 990 0.00% 100.00%

3 11 4♦ N ♠A = 130 93.75% 6.25%

10 7 5♠ E ♦R = 650 25.00% 75.00%

17 2 6♦ X N ♠A -1 100 68.75% 31.25%

18 5 5♠ E ♦R = 650 25.00% 75.00%

12 14 4♦ N ♣2 = 130 93.75% 6.25%

8 1 6♦ X N ♠A -3 500 50.00% 50.00%

15 4 5♠ E ♦R = 650 25.00% 75.00%

6 16 6♦ N ♠A -2 100 68.75% 31.25%
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